2024 HUNTINGTON WOODS MEN'S CLUB SCHOLARSHIP FUND APPLICATION

Name:
Street
City, Zip
Phone (____)
Parent or Guardian name
Phone (if different) (____)

Current School Status

gh Scho	ol Students:
	What High School do you attend?
ost High	School:
υ	What College / University / Trade School will you (or do you) attend?

The Huntington Woods Men's Club is a volunteer organization, and therefore the primary selection criteria for this scholarship will be volunteerism and community service. Recipients have to be a resident of Huntington Woods and will be selected by, but not limited to the following considerations: <u>volunteerism and community service</u>, <u>extracurricular activities and dedication to serving others</u>. Applicants are required to submit:

- 1) Completed application
- 2) Essay

Requirement for the Essay:

Choose one volunteer experience from your list on the following page, and describe in one page, how your participation benefited others. Tell us what changed in your life, and the lives of those around you as a result of your volunteer service experience. The essay may be no more than one 8 1/2" X 11" page, typewritten, double-spaced. Include your name in the upper left hand corner. (Application must be received by midnight, March 29, 2024).

Return completed application and essay to:

Huntington Woods Men's Club Scholarship Fund Attention: James Speir 10744 Lincoln Huntington Woods, Michigan 48070

HUNTINGTON WOODS MEN'S CLUB SCHOLARSHIP FUND APPLICATION

Activities: In order of their importance to you. Please list your principle extracurricular activities for 9th to 12th grades and after, including summer. Be detailed and as clear as possible. Should you have more activities than space allows, limit to your most important activities. DO NOT attach a resume' or any additional pages. Each activity should be included only once on this page, placed under the category which best describes it.

Community Organizations & Service 9 10 11 12 after						Hours Week	My Role and Contributions		
School Organizations & Clubs	9	10	11	12 afte	er	Hours Week	My Role and Contributions		
Major Awards & Honors Received from 9 10 11 12 after			er 	Reason for the award or honor					
Work Experience Employer	9	10	11	12 afte	er	Hours Week	Work duties		
I certify that the information provided in this application is complete and accurate to the best of my knowledge. If selected as a recipient, I authorize the release of my name and image to the Huntington Woods Men's Club Scholarship Fund for publicity purposes. Signature of applicant									

Signature of parent / guardian